Hand shower, dia. 221mm, ABS/chrome

Order code:

Size
Width:
Height:
Depth:

Properties
Colour:
Material:
Warranty:

Technical sheet

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

SK190

32 mm
221 mm
32 mm

Chrome
Plastic
2 years
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e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



